

Pavement Repairs for Silverlake Phase II

ITEM CODE		DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
ITEM NO.	DESC CODE					
TRAFFIC CONTROL						
500	7001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$23,644.94	\$23,644.94
502	7001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	5.00	\$2,379.30	\$11,896.50
662	7097	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(SLD)	LF	4,764.00	\$1.35	\$6,431.40
		SUBTOTAL				\$41,972.84
REMOVAL						
104	7001	REMOV CONC (PAV)	SY	10,230.00	\$12.63	\$129,204.90
104	7013	REMOV CONC (SIDEWALK, RAMP OR SUP)	SY	93.00	\$13.90	\$1,292.70
496	7002	REMOV STR (INLET)	EA	2.00	\$1,683.69	\$3,367.38
644	7073	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	2.00	\$318.67	\$637.34
		SUBTOTAL				\$134,502.32
ROADWAY						
260	7001	LIME (COM OR QK)(SLURRY) OR QK(DRY)	TON	204.00	\$444.00	\$90,576.00
260	7007	LIME TRT (EXIST MATL)(8")	SY	11,288.00	\$8.65	\$97,641.20
360	7092	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (8")	SY	10,202.00	\$72.72	\$741,889.44
400	7010	CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	332.00	\$154.72	\$51,367.04
400	7011	CEMENT STAB BACKFILL (INLET OR MH)	CY	12.00	\$151.07	\$1,812.84
465	9999	INLET (COMPL)(MODIFIED)	EA	2.00	\$4,565.91	\$9,131.82
479	7001	ADJUSTING MANHOLES	EA	3.00	\$2,276.38	\$6,829.14
479	7007	ADJUSTING MANHOLES (WATER VALVE BOX)	EA	2.00	\$816.31	\$1,632.62
529	7002	CONC CURB (TY II)	LF	226.00	\$15.47	\$3,496.22
529	9999	CONC CURB (4" x 12")	LF	4,069.00	\$4.66	\$18,961.54
531	7002	CONC SIDEWALKS (5")	SY	37.00	\$104.34	\$3,860.58
531	7020	CURB RAMPS (TY 7)	SY	91.00	\$298.89	\$27,198.99
		SUBTOTAL				\$1,054,397.43
SIGN PVMT MRK						
644	7001	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	EA	2.00	\$800.83	\$1,601.66
644	7065	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG	EA	9.00	\$650.19	\$5,851.71
666	7036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	22.00	\$12.30	\$270.60
666	7268	RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	177.00	\$4.51	\$798.27
666	7272	RE PROFILE PM TY I(Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	LF	640.00	\$3.22	\$2,060.80
672	7004	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	64.00	\$7.73	\$494.72
678	7001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	640.00	\$1.29	\$825.60
678	7008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	22.00	\$3.86	\$84.92
		SUBTOTAL				\$11,988.28
STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION						
162	7002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	697.00	\$7.72	\$5,380.84
162	7003	STRAW OR HAY MULCH	SY	4,709.00	\$0.65	\$3,060.85
164	7015	DRILL SEED (TEMP_WARM_COOL)	SY	4,709.00	\$1.74	\$8,193.66
166	7001	FERTILIZER	AC	1.12	\$5,747.77	\$6,437.50
168	7001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	TGL	134.10	\$55.18	\$7,399.64
506	7020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	468.00	\$10.63	\$4,974.84
506	7024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	468.00	\$3.54	\$1,656.72
506	7043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	LF	108.00	\$9.27	\$1,001.16
506	7046	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	108.00	\$6.41	\$692.28
		TOTAL				\$1,281,658.36